
                                                                                                                                                   

 

 
 

   
 Sell Offers   Buy Offers  Accumulated
No. Price Kgs. No. Price Kgs. Sellers Price Buyers 

1 $33,000.00 3.0 $33,000.00 73.5 $33,000.00 0.0
$32,527.00 1 $32,527.00 5.0 70.5 $32,527.00 5.0
$32,111.11 1 $32,111.11 10.0 70.5 $32,111.11 15.0

1 $32,000.00 5.0 $32,000.00 70.5 $32,000.00 15.0
$31,850.00 1 $31,850.00 7.0 65.5 $31,850.00 22.0
$31,527.00 1 $31,527.00 5.0 65.5 $31,527.00 27.0
$31,505.00 1 $31,505.00 2.0 65.5 $31,505.00 29.0
$31,501.00 1 $31,501.00 5.0 65.5 $31,501.00 34.0

2 $31,500.00 22.6 $31,500.00 65.5 $31,500.00 34.0
$31,005.00 1 $31,005.00 1.0 42.9 $31,005.00 35.0
$31,000.00 2 $31,000.00 3.2 42.9 $31,000.00 38.2
$30,500.00 1 $30,500.00 10.0 42.9 $30,500.00 48.2

1 $30,300.00 21.3 $30,300.00 42.9 $30,300.00 48.2
$30,000.50 1 $30,000.50 15.0 21.6 $30,000.50 63.2

2 $30,000.00 4.0 $30,000.00 21.6 $30,000.00 63.2
1 $29,500.00 17.0 1 $29,500.00 2.0 17.6 $29,500.00 65.2

$28,571.00 1 $28,571.00 3.5 0.6 $28,571.00 68.7
1 $28,500.00 0.6 $28,500.00 0.6 $28,500.00 68.7

$27,000.00 1 $27,000.00 9.0 0.0 $27,000.00 77.7
$26,500.00 1 $26,500.00 6.0 0.0 $26,500.00 83.7
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